PREFACE

LIST OF CONTR

Chapter 1

Chapter 2

Chapter 3

Chapter 4 :

Chapter 5 :

Chapter 6

Chapter 7

Chapter 8 :

Chapter 9 :

Chapter 10:

Chapter 11:

Chapter 12:

AUTHOR INDEX

SUBJECT INDEX

TABLE OF CONTENTS

IBUTORS

On the Selection of Methods for Crystal
Growth. The Methods
H.C. GATOS

Phase Equilibria
W.B. WHITE

Role of Materials Properties in Selecting
the Best Method
R. ROY

Current Growth Techniques
D.T.J. HURLE

Nucleation and Atomic Kinetics
K.A. JACKSON

Dynamics of Crystal Growth
J.R. CARRUTHERS

Czochralski Growth of Large Oxide Crystals
C.D. BRANDLE

LPE of III/V Semiconductors
G.B. STRINGFELLOW

The Growth of Magnetic Garnets by Liquid
Phase Epitaxy
S.L. BLANK

Modern Ion Beam and Related Techniques for
Materials Characterization
R.J. BLATTNER and C.A. EVANS, JR.

X-Ray Topographic Techniques for Electronic
Materials Characterization
G.A. ROZGONYI and D.C. MILLER

Materials Design for Semiconductor Devices
C.J. NUESE

vid

illy}

67

91

139

157

241

269

307

353

401

403



